WEST

RAUCTIONS

04/26/24 06:13:57

westauction.com

Online Auction of 2018 Can Am Maverick X3 RS, 1993 Ford F150 Truck, Tools
and More

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT

Lot

01-0109
0100
0101

0102
0103
0105
0106
0107
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

Title

2018 Can-Am Maverick X3 RS
1993 Ford F150 Crewcab

Approximately (60) Pieces Of Reclaimed
Lumber

(9) Pieces Of Reclaimed Lumber

(6) Pieces Of Reclaimed Lumber

18 Sailboat On Trailer

Truck Steer Axle

Vintage Truck For Parts

Craftsman T2200 Riding Lawn Mower
Powermatic 075-1 Dust Collector

Ingersoll Rand 2475 Air Compressor

Castle AT-Race 8 Face Frame Assembly Table
Castle System Drill

Kreg Electric Semi-Automatic Pocket Hole
Machine

Ingersoll Rand Direct Expansion Compressed
Air Dryer

Dawn Sink

Dawn Sink

Vintage Decora Air Pump

Heavy Duty Metal Workbench Lamp
Arm Lift Machine

Vintage Hook

Vintage Hook

Standing Plate

Vintage Post Hole Digger

Bench Vise

Scythe Blades

Vintage Drill Chuck and Acorn Tooling
Vintage Cast Iron Cobbler Tooling
Vintage Barn Trolley Hook

13

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 17 10:00am PT

Title

Vintage Drill with Eyelet

Skil Model 100 Planer

Cummins Pro Rolling Stool

Wooden Cupboard Cabinet Dartboard
Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps

Box Of Assorted Stamps

Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps

Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps

Box Of Assorted Craft Stamp Rollers
Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
Baseball Equipment Bag With Helmet

Duffel Bag With Racing Suit And Driving
Gloves

Simpson Racing Helmet With Bag
Hawk Racing Helmet

Shift Dirtbike Helmet

Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
Heatwave Grill By Lanemann
Kawasaki SFF Air ATV Quad
Tru-Pitch Inc. Baseball Pitching Machine
Manual Water Well Pump

Steel Spray Gun Can

Vintage Grapple Lifting Tongs
Vintage Manual Water Well Pump
Vintage Manual Water Well Pump
Vintage Pickaxe And Axe Heads
Chain Hoist Hook

Assorted Vintage Hammer Heads
Assorted Vintage Tools

Vintage Blacksmith Tooling
Vintage Metal Ground Spikes



Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0171A
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0182

0184

0185
0186

0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197

0198

Title

Assorted Blacksmithing Tongs
Assorted Blacksmith Tongs

Assorted Blacksmith Tongs

Assorted Blacksmith Tongs

Assorted Blacksmith Tongs and Shears
Assorted Blacksmith Tongs

Assorted Blacksmith Tongs

Vintage Fuel Tank with Manual Pump
Metal Frying Plate

PSE Miniburner Compound Bow
Doskocil Rifle Case

Crossman BB Gun With Rifle Case
(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams

(5) Assorted Size Wood Beams

(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams

(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams
Cabela's Dry-Plus Waders

Wooden Ammunition Box

(2) Ammunition Boxes

Wilwood Adjustable Pad Pedal Kit

Aldan American Coul-over Kit, Phantom,
Single Adj. 13.50" Extended, Spring, 300lbs/in
BK

Pacco 400 EdgeSander Machine with Assorted
Belts

Wooden Rifle Grip, Buttstock, & Hunter
L eather Strap

Millet 3024 Riflescope

Simmons Deerfield 21029 Waterproof 3-9x40
RifleScope

Tasco RF4X15 Rifle Scope

Leupold Riflescope

Passport Canvas Pistol Holster

Marksman Slingshot

Viking Leather Pistol Holster

(2) Avery Ducks Unlimited Hunting Belts
30-06 Springfield Wooden Rifle Stock
Motorized Floating Duck Decoy
Automotive Floor Mats (4)

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

2/3

Lot
0199

0200

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

0212

0213

0214

0215

0216

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227

04/26/24 06:13:57

Title
Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
Collection

Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection



04/26/24 06:13:57

Lot Title

0228 Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0229 Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0230 Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0231 Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), on Monday, December 20th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, December 22nd, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, December 23rd, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3018
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3018

