

westauction.com

Online Auction of 2018 Can Am Maverick X3 RS, 1993 Ford F150 Truck, Tools and More

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 17 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
01-0109	2018 Can-Am Maverick X3 RS	0131	Vintage Drill with Eyelet
0100	1993 Ford F150 Crewcab	0132	Skil Model 100 Planer
0101	Approximately (60) Pieces Of Reclaimed	0133	Cummins Pro Rolling Stool
	Lumber	0134	Wooden Cupboard Cabinet Dartboard
0102	(9) Pieces Of Reclaimed Lumber	0135	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0103	(6) Pieces Of Reclaimed Lumber	0136	Box Of Assorted Stamps
0105	18' Sailboat On Trailer	0137	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0106	Truck Steer Axle	0138	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0107	Vintage Truck For Parts	0139	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamp Rollers
0110	Craftsman T2200 Riding Lawn Mower	0140	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0111	Powermatic 075-1 Dust Collector	0141	Baseball Equipment Bag With Helmet
0112	Ingersoll Rand 2475 Air Compressor	0142	Duffel Bag With Racing Suit And Driving
0113	Castle AT-Race 8 Face Frame Assembly Table		Gloves
0114	Castle System Drill	0143	Simpson Racing Helmet With Bag
0115	Kreg Electric Semi-Automatic Pocket Hole	0144	Hawk Racing Helmet
	Machine	0145	Shift Dirtbike Helmet
0116	Ingersoll Rand Direct Expansion Compressed Air Dryer	0146	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0117	Dawn Sink	0147	Box Of Assorted Craft Stamps
0118	Dawn Sink	0148	Heatwave Grill By Lanemann
0119	Vintage Decora Air Pump	0149	Kawasaki SFF Air ATV Quad
0120	Heavy Duty Metal Workbench Lamp	0150	Tru-Pitch Inc. Baseball Pitching Machine
0120	Arm Lift Machine	0151	Manual Water Well Pump
0122	Vintage Hook	0152	Steel Spray Gun Can
0123	Vintage Hook Vintage Hook	0153	Vintage Grapple Lifting Tongs
0123	Standing Plate	0154	Vintage Manual Water Well Pump
0125	Vintage Post Hole Digger	0155	Vintage Manual Water Well Pump
0126	Bench Vise	0156	Vintage Pickaxe And Axe Heads
0120	Scythe Blades	0157	Chain Hoist Hook
0127	Vintage Drill Chuck and Acorn Tooling	0158	Assorted Vintage Hammer Heads
0129	Vintage Cast Iron Cobbler Tooling Vintage Cast Iron Cobbler Tooling	0159	Assorted Vintage Tools
0120	Vintage Barn Trolley Hook	0160	Vintage Blacksmith Tooling
V13V	vintage Dain Honey Hook	0161	Vintage Metal Ground Spikes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0162	Assorted Blacksmithing Tongs	0199	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0163	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs		Collection
0164	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs	0200	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0165	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs	0201	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0166	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs and Shears	0201	Collection
0167	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs	0202	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0168	Assorted Blacksmith Tongs		Collection
0169	Vintage Fuel Tank with Manual Pump	0203	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0170	Metal Frying Plate	0204	
0171	PSE Miniburner Compound Bow	0204	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0171A	Doskocil Rifle Case	0205	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0172	Crossman BB Gun With Rifle Case		Collection
0173	(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams	0206	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0174	(5) Assorted Size Wood Beams		Collection
0175	(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams	0207	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0176	(4) Assorted Size Wood Beams	0208	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0177	Cabela's Dry-Plus Waders	0200	Collection
0178	Wooden Ammunition Box	0209	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0179	(2) Ammunition Boxes		Collection
0180	Wilwood Adjustable Pad Pedal Kit	0210	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0181	Aldan American Coul-over Kit, Phantom, Single Adj. 13.50" Extended, Spring, 300lbs/in BK	0211	Collection Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0182	Pacco 400 EdgeSander Machine with Assorted	0212	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
	Belts	0212	Collection
0184	Wooden Rifle Grip, Buttstock, & Hunter Leather Strap	0213	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0185	Millet 3024 Riflescope	0214	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0186	Simmons Deerfield 21029 Waterproof 3-9x40 RifleScope		Collection
0187	Tasco RF4X15 Rifle Scope	0215	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0188	Leupold Riflescope	0216	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card
0189	Passport Canvas Pistol Holster	0210	Collection
0190	Marksman Slingshot	0217	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0191	Viking Leather Pistol Holster	0218	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0192	(2) Avery Ducks Unlimited Hunting Belts	0219	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0193	30-06 Springfield Wooden Rifle Stock	0220	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0194	Motorized Floating Duck Decoy	0221	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0195	Automotive Floor Mats (4)	0222	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0196	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card	0223	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0107	Collection Album Binder of Asserted Sports Cord	0224	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0197	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card Collection	0225	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0198	Album Binder of Assorted Sports Card	0226	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection Poy of Assorted Sports Card Collection
-	Collection	0227	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection

Lot	Title
0228	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0229	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0230	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection
0231	Box of Assorted Sports Card Collection

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), on Monday, December 20th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, December 22nd, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, December 23rd, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**